
Aquinas (13-15, 8-10) -vs- Lawrence Tech (20-6, 15-6)
2/3/2023 at Farmngtn Hls, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/3/2023
Start: 7:30 pm
Time: 2:25
Location: Farmngtn Hls, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Aquinas 1 0 1 2
Lawrence Tech 2 0 3 5

AQM: Brendan McCatty (1); Brandon Rozema (1)
LTM: Liam Bland (2); Garrett Sample (1); Ian Kuntz (1); Blake Heier
(1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type AQM LTM
1st 06:04 LTM Liam Bland Ian Kuntz, Cole Therrien EV 0 1
1st 04:14 AQM Brandon Rozema Mitchell Hoon, Alex Johnson EV 1 1
1st 03:09 LTM Blake Heier Liam Bland, Nicholas Ceccarini PP 1 2
3rd 17:33 AQM Brendan McCatty Christian Look, Shane DiTullio SH 2 2
3rd 16:17 LTM Ian Kuntz Sean Pilet, Thimo Ey SH 2 3
3rd 03:24 LTM Liam Bland Brendan Preiss, Blake Heier PP 2 4
3rd 00:21 LTM Garrett Sample Unassisted SH 2 5

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LTM Dylan Magdich 02:00 HOLDING 09:14 PP
1st AQM Alex Johnson 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK 08:32 PP
1st AQM Dylan Rumpke 02:00 ELBOWING 03:28 PP
1st AQM Arthur Prukhitsky 02:00 TRIPPING 02:53 PP
1st AQM Matt Denhartigh 02:00 TRIPPING 02:17 PP
2nd LTM Cole Therrien 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 02:39 PP
2nd AQM Xavier Erickson 02:00 INTERFERENCE 02:12 PP
3rd AQM Dylan Rumpke 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK 18:21 PP
3rd LTM Cole Therrien 02:00 ROUGHING 16:37 PP
3rd AQM Ethan Vitale 02:00 TOO MANY PLAYERS ON ICE 14:45 PP
3rd LTM George French 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 10:10
3rd LTM George French 02:00 TRIPPING 10:10 PP
3rd AQM Dylan Rumpke 02:00 SLASHING 04:54 PP
3rd LTM Thimo Ey 02:00 HOLDING 02:46 PP
3rd LTM Ian Kuntz 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 01:28 PP



Individual
Aquinas 2

Lawrence Tech 5

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Christian Look 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 5 Alex Johnson 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 6 Brendan McCatty 1 0 1 0 - - 0

8 Mason Stewart 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Ethan Vitale 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Dylan Rumpke 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
14 Kirwin Johnson 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 15 Mitchell Hoon 0 1 0 0 - - 0
16 Shane DiTullio 0 1 0 0 - - 0
19 Darren Johnson 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 21 Brandon Rozema 1 0 1 0 - - 0
D 22 Matt Denhartigh 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

24 Gavin Phillips 0 0 0 0 - - 0
G 31 Michael Allman 0 0 0 0 - - 0

44 Xavier Erickson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
71 Arthur Prukhitsky 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 56 0 - - 0

Totals 2 4 58 0 0-0 8-16 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Garrett Sample 1 0 1 0 - - 0
3 Kaden Hemme 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Dylan Magdich 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 8 Sean Pilet 0 1 0 0 - - 0
C 9 Thimo Ey 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 10 Ian Kuntz 1 1 1 0 - 1-2 0
12 Brendan Preiss 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 George French 0 0 0 0 - 2-12 0
14 Nicholas Ceccarini 0 1 0 0 - - 0
15 Blake Heier 1 1 1 0 - - 0
16 Bradley Scott 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Keegan Rundle 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 19 James Jentz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Cole Therrien 0 1 0 0 - 2-4 0
22 Liam Bland 2 1 2 0 - - 0
23 Patrick McGowan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Jacob Stawinski 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Joshua Hixon 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 29 Noah Brandau 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 54 0 - - 0

Totals 5 8 59 0 0-0 7-22 0

Aquinas Goalkeeping Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Michael Allman L 59:30 4 1 54
TM Team 0:30 0 0 0

Totals 4 1 54

Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Noah Brandau W 60:00 2 0 56

Totals 2 0 56

Aquinas Faceoffs Lawrence Tech Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


